

# THE GRAND RESORT

## ALLERGY INFORMATION MENU

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING  
ALL ITEMS ARE MADE IN A SHARED KITCHEN  
WHILE WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALLERGY REQUEST  
CROSS CONTAMINATION IS A RISK

### DAIRY FREE APPETIZERS

PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS  
ITALIAN GREENS WITHOUT CHEESE  
AVALON'S HOT PEPPERS IN OIL  
HOUSE-MADE CHIPS WITH OUT DIP  
FRIED CALAMARI  
SIGNATURE CHILI

### DAIRY FREE SALADS

SWEET FARRO WITHOUT FETA  
THE GATSBY WITHOUT PARMESAN  
THE HEPBURN WITHOUT GORGONZOLA  
CHOPPED SALAD WITHOUT FETA  
ALL SALAD ENHANCEMENTS  
ARE DAIRY FREE  
salmon fillet • petite salmon • steak • shrimp  
portabella • grilled or blackened chicken

### DAIRY FREE SANDWICHES

BUILD-YOUR-OWN SLIDERS  
BUILD-YOUR-OWN FLAME GRILLED  
\*with the substitution of brioche bun  
\*Kaiser roll contains dairy  
AVOCADO  
APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON  
SAUTEED PEPPERS  
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS  
SAUTEED ONIONS  
FRIED EGG

### DAIRY FREE SANDWICH SIDES

SWEET POTATO FRIES  
FRESH CUT FRIES  
WAFFLE FRIES  
AVALON CHIPS

### DAIRY FREE ENTREES

ALL STEAKS ORDERED WITHOUT BUTTER  
PUREBRED LAMB CHOPS  
TEXAS BEEF RIBS  
SALMON ORDERED PLAIN  
SQUASH BOWL  
PORTABELLA PEPPER "STEAK"  
HARVEST GARDEN PASTA  
VEGAN BOLOGNESE  
VEGAN MAC SKILLET  
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN  
CITRUS POACHED SEABASS

### DAIRY FREE ENTREE SIDES

SWEET POTATO PLAIN  
BAKED POTATO PLAIN  
WILD RICE  
ASPARAGUS  
\*BRUSSELS SPROUTS WHEN NOTATED  
\*BROCCOLI WHEN NOTATED

---

ALL FRIED ITEMS ARE COOKED WITH SOYBEAN OIL. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

THE FOLLOWING MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS ARE USED AS INGREDIENTS:  
MILK, EGG, FISH, CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH,  
TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, WHEAT, SOY, AND SESAME. PLEASE NOTIFY A FOOD  
EMPLOYEE FOR MORE  
INFORMATION ABOUT THESE INGREDIENTS.

---

### CONTAINS NUTS

CHOCOLATE BOARD | CAHRCUTERIE BOARD  
SWEET FARRO SALAD | HEPBURN SALAD  
GATSBY SALAD  
SQUASH BOWL  
HARVEST GARDEN PASTA  
VEGAN BOLOGNESE  
VEGAN CHEESE

---

# THE GRAND RESORT

## ALLERGY INFORMATION MENU

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING  
ALL ITEMS ARE MADE IN A SHARED KITCHEN  
WHILE WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALLERGY REQUEST  
CROSS CONTAMINATION IS A RISK

---

### GLUTEN-FREE APPETIZERS

**CHARCUTERIE BOARD**

\*ORDERED WITH GF CRACKERS OR BREAD

**PORK BELLY BURNT ENDS**

**AVALON'S HOT PEPPERS IN OIL**

\*ORDERED W GF CRACKERS OR BREAD

**SMOKED NACHOS**

**GORGONZOLA FILET TIPS**

**HUMBOLDT FOG BRULEE**

**SHRIMP SCAMPI WITH NO BAGUETTE**

**SIGNATURE CHILI**

### GLUTEN-FREE SALADS

**ALL SALAD ENHANCEMENTS  
ARE GLUTEN-FREE**

salmon fillet • petite salmon • steak • shrimp  
portabella • grilled or blackened chicken

**SWEET FARRO**

**THE GATSBY**

**THE HEPBURN**

**CHOPPED SALAD**

**GRILLED SALAD**

### GLUTEN-FREE HANDHELDS

ALL HANDHELDS MUST BE ORDERED WITH  
GLUTEN-FREE BREAD  
ALL BURGER ADDITIONS ARE GLUTEN-FREE

**SIGNATURE WAGYU SMASH BURGER**  
\*WITHOUT CRISPY ONIONS

**BLACK BEAN BURGER**

**GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE**

**THE AVALON CLUB**

**HOUSE-MADE HOT SAUSAGE**

ALL SANDWICH SIDES ARE GLUTEN-FREE

### GLUTEN-FREE ENTREES

**ALL STEAKS ARE GLUTEN FREE**

all steak additions are gluten-free EXCEPT the Maryland crab and  
lobster cake

**TEXAS BEEF RIBS**

**CITRUS COMPOUND SALMON**

**HOT TODDY SALMON**

**SQUASH BOWL**

**TUSCAN CHICKEN**

**PUREBRED LAMB CHOPS**

**MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN**

**LOBSTER TAIL**

**CITRUS POACHED SEABASS**

ALL ENTRÉE SIDES ARE GLUTEN-FREE

### GLUTEN-FREE PIZZAS

ALL PIZZA CAN BE MADE GLUTEN-FREE WHEN  
ORDERED WITH GLUTEN-FREE CRUST  
ALL PIZZA TOPPING ARE GLUTEN-FREE

---

ALL FRIED ITEMS ARE COOKED WITH SOYBEAN OIL. CONSUMING RAW OR  
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR  
RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

THE FOLLOWING MAJOR FOOD ALLERGENS ARE USED AS INGREDIENTS:  
MILK, EGG, FISH, CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH,  
TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, WHEAT, SOY, AND SESAME. PLEASE NOTIFY A FOOD  
EMPLOYEE FOR MORE  
INFORMATION ABOUT THESE INGREDIENTS.

---

### CONTAINS NUTS

**CHOCOLATE BOARD | CAHRCUTERIE BOARD**

**SWEET FARRO SALAD | HEPBURN SALAD**

**GATSBY SALAD**

**SQUASH BOWL**

**HARVEST GARDEN PASTA**

**VEGAN BOLOGNESE**

**VEGAN CHEESE**

---